26 766 307

•	THIS INDENTURE, Made this 29th day of August A. D. 19 83 between
	LÁ SALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the
	provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust, duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a trust
	agreement dated 20th day of August 1971 , and known as Trust
2	Number 42930 , party of the first part, and Leonard M. Morreale
0	part of the second part.
dr.	Address of Grantee(s): 1 Oak Creek Dr., #2302, Buffalo Grove, IL 60090
\mathcal{O}	O
7	WIT VES SETH, that said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten
n) and other good and valuable
Ö	considerations in hand paid does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said part of the second
9.27.653 9.27.653	part, the following descr.bed real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:
	That part of Lot 14, in Malibu Unit 1, being a resubdivision of part of the northwest 1/4 of the southeast 1/4 of Section 9, Township 42 North, Range 11, East 6, the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded May 25, 1979 as Document 24976095 lyingon southeasterly of the following described line; beginning at a point on the southerly line of said Lot 64, 53.08 feet westerly of the southeast corner thereof, the Ice north 19 degrees 07 minutes 00 seconds east, 106.55 feet, to roint on the northerly line of said Lot 64 (being a curved line having a radius of 60.0 feet), an architecture of 27.73 feet westerly of the northeast corner thereof, in Cook County, Illinois Address; 124 Laguna Ct., Wheeling, Illinois together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto bioging. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the second part as aforesaid and the same unto said part of the same unto said p
	This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said real estate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto

affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.

LaSalle National Bank as Trustee as aforesaid. Assistant Vice President Assistant Secretary La Salle National Bank Real Estate Trust Department 135 S. La Salle Street Chicago, Illinois 60690 instrument was prepared by: James A. Clark

ATTEST:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK	SS:	· .		
I,	a Notary Publi	c in and for said County,		
in the State aforesaid, DO HI	EREBY CERTIFY that JAMES A CLARK	ARTOVICO ATTO		
Assistant Vice President of L	Assistant Vice President of LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, and			
scribed to the foregoing is spectively, appeared before said instrument as their owr the uses and purposes therein that he as custodian of the	personally known to me to be the same person astrument as such Assistant Vice President and me this day in person and acknowledged that it is free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act, and woluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act.	Assistant Secretary re- they signed and delivered tary act of said Bank, for and there acknowledge seal of said Bank to said		
GIVEN under my hand	and Notarial Seal this	- A. D. 19.		
0~	J-c-lez	1/60000		
	NOTARY PUB	ric Dio		
	\mathcal{C}	Parining 4		
07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 0	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	7-23/10-/		
63	1/-			
20 E 20				
26	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES			
	0,			
	40			
5.0 5.0				
CORE				
7 % RE	C'/			
COUN ED FO	Q,	<u> </u>		
5000.0 FILE 1983 St				
S 5		2,		
		U _S C.		
		* 6		
_	본	쑫		
		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
No	E 27 C E	e National B South La Salle Stree AGO, ILLINOIS 606		
E'S		FOR LINO CINO 297		
		a la		
RUSTEE'S DEE	Salle National Trustee To M. MOXEALE Mauna Councy G. I.C. Googs	alle National Be 135 South La Salle Street 1155 South La Salle Street 1155 South La Salle Street 115 South La Salle Street 120 South La Salle Street 120 South La Salle Street		
Box NoTRUSTEE'S DEED Address of Property	LaSalle National Bank Trustree Tro The MAN MOXEEALE LAGUNA COURT LUC, IC GOOSO	As Calle National Bank 135 South La Salle Street CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690		
<u></u>	10 20 2 1 3	त्र् 🔻		

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT